TRAIL DELLA LIBERAZIONE

CORVARO BORGOROSE (RI) 25 Aprile 2023
km 17,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS ATLETA CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 |BIGIONI GIUSEPPE SM35 ([SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 1:39:11
2 |ROSSI MATTEO SM20 (ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1:46:59
3 |TIRABASSO ROBERTO SM35 [RUNCARD 1:52:03
4 |CADME PARRA MESSIAS SM45 (ATLETICA FALERIA 1:52:07
5 |URBANI DANIELE SM50 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 1:56:02
6 [D'EMIDIO MASSIMO SM50 [SABINA MARATHON CLUB 1:57:43
7 |PERONACE ALBERTO SM20 (CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI 1:57:57
8 |QUATTROCCHI FABRIZIO SM55 [ERCI SALVIANO 1:58:00
9 |DINA VALERIO SM35 [TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA SABINA 1:58:19
10 |TARTAGLIA GIAMPIERO SM45 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 1:58:51
11 |POLINARI SIMONE SM45 [GS BANCARI ROMANI 2:00:17
12 |PLACIDI FEDERICO SM35 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:01:59
13 |CICCHETTI PIERLUIGI SM35 (RUNCARD 2:04:28
14 |TAGGI LORENZO SM35 (LBM SPORT TEAM 2:04:30
15 |CERULLI SIMONE SM35 [RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY 2:04:57
16 |VOLPE MAURO SM60 [ATLETICA ABRUZZO 2:04:59
17 |BARONE MASSIMO SM55 [RUNNERS CHIETI 2:05:03
18 |LATTANZI EMANUELE SM40 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:05:12
19 |PALOMBI GIOVANNI SM45 [ECOROSCETTA 2:07:03
20 |SPERANDII FEDERICO SM35 (G.P PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO 2:08:37
21 |MASSERIZZI MARCO SM35 [RUNNER TRAINER 2:10:04
22 |PANICCIA MARCO SM40 [PODISTICA PONTINIA 2:10:07
23 |GENTILINI VLADIMIRO SM50 (PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 2:11:30
24 |TEMPESTA RAFFAELLA SF50 |LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:11:39
25 [D'EUSTACCHIO ROBERTO SM40 [USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO 2:12:56
26 |PIZZOLA MAURO SM40 (RUNCARD 2:13:22
27 |BENEDETTI CHIARA SF30 |ATLETICA ABRUZZO 2:15:11
28 |FALCONE MARIO SM60 [ATLETICA CARSOLI 2:15:32
29 |SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO SM65 [RUNNERS CHIETI 2:15:40
30 |BAGNARIOL MARCO SM25 [TOP TRAIL 2:15:40
31 |RUZZO DANIELE SM45 [RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 2:15:40
32 |GAFFISILVIA SF30 |RUNNER TRAINER 2:15:53
33 |MICONI FRANCESCO SM35 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:17:49
34 |RUZZO MAURIZIO SM50 [RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 2:19:14
35 |MAROTTA GIANNI SM40 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:19:22
36 |CHIAVAROLI FABIO SM50 |LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY 2:20:24
37 [D'AURIZIO FRANCESCO SM55 [LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN 2:21:21
38 |FAGIANI MARCO SM40 (RUNCARD 2:22:27
39 |MACCIONE RICCARDO SM25 [GS BANCARI ROMANI 2:22:45
40 |ALFONZI MARCO SM40 [ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 2:23:24
41 [IOVANNITTI LUCIANO SM45 (G.P PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO 2:23:48
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PANEPUCCI LUCIO
MASTRANGELO MICHELE
FRATTINI MIRKO

PISTOIA FEDERICO

DE SANCTIS ALESSANDRO
D'ORIA MARTINA
GENNARETTI DANIELE
TURCHETTI SALVATORE
SEVCENCO ECATERINA
DROGHINI SAURO
BELLINGHIERI DOMENICO
PIANESI GIUSEPPE
COLAMARTINO PIETRO
JOSEMAR PEREIRA SANTOS JUNIOR
PERNA ANTONIO
PELUCCHI GIAMPAOLO
MARCHEGGIANI ANDREA
MARRANI DANILO
SUMMA ANDREA
LIBERATORE FRANCESCA
BAROCCI MAURIZIO
BELLUCCI CORRADO
PIZZUTI SILVIA NINFA
CARDARELLO LUCA
SANTORI ENZO

DE FRANCESCO FAUSTO
CASCIATO REMO

VIOTTI ANNARITA
TOCCARELLI ALESSIO
CERRINI ANDREA
MANCASU FABIO
LEONARDI DANIELA
CERIONI ALESSANDRO
MANCINI MONIKA MANUELA
BRUN MARIA BELEN
CAPASSO ROCCO

COMINI ANDREA

IORI MICHELE

GIULIANI ALESSANDRO
FABIANI MARCO
MASCIANGELO LUISELLA
EMINENTE CHIARA
MITROFANSCHI MARIANA
CRACIUN DRAGOS
CAPETOLA ALESSANDRO
MASSIMIANI ANDREA
COTICELLI FABIO
LAUREANO LEON

MIOZZI ANNIBALE
MANCINI CLAUDIO

SM50
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM30
SF35
SM40
SM50
SF35
SM60
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SF50
SM55
SM50
SF45
SM35
SM55
SM35
SM55
SF50
SM30
SM40
SM45
SF40
SM50
SF50
SF35
SM40
SM45
SM70
SM50
SM60
SF45
SF35
SF40
SM25
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM40

ATLETICA ABRUZZO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TRAIL DEI MONTI SIMBRUINI
MAJELLA SPORTING TEAM
TOP TRAIL

RUNNER TRAINER
RUNCARD

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
GP LUCREZIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

BUSSI RUNNER

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
TOCCO RUNNERS
ECOMARATONA

RUNNER TRAINER
RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
RUNNERS PESCARA
FUNCTIONAL CREW
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNCARD

RUNNERS PESCARA
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNNER TRAINER

| MARSI

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUN & SMILE

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

2:23:57
2:24:39
2:24:51
2:24:57
2:25:10
2:25:13
2:25:45
2:26:29
2:26:41
2:27:38
2:28:39
2:29:37
2:29:38
2:30:46
2:31:52
2:31:57
2:32:07
2:32:14
2:34:50
2:36:51
2:37:48
2:38:19
2:39:55
2:41:35
2:44:21
2:44:22
2:44:59
2:45:12
2:46:27
2:46:51
2:47:05
2:47:19
2:47:44
2:49:12
2:49:28
2:49:33
2:50:42
2:50:53
2:51:55
2:52:21
2:53:01
2:53:05
2:56:19
2:56:28
2:56:35
2:57:33
2:57:35
2:59:44
2:59:45
3:00:12
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MANCINI BRUNO

DI LAURA DANILO
STACCHIOTTI MANUELA
ZANITTI LEO

BARIGELLI MIRKO
LANZARO NATALIE
TARTARI ANNA
SARANDREA MIRKO
BIANCHINI EUGENIA
BRUOGNOLO ALESSANDRO
DE STEFANO ILARIA

DI CARLO RICCARDO
CANDELORO ROBERTO
SCARPELLINI DANIELE
CIANCIA VERONICA
PANI FRANCESCO
PADRONI MONICA
D'ALBENZO DEBORA
MASTRANDREA ANGELA ANNA
CANULLO LUCIANO
ARGENTINO MATTIA
FABIANI FRANCESCO
D'URBANO SARA
GIACHINI ALESSANDRO
COMINI LAURA
PEZZOTTA STEFANO
ARENI GIUSEPPE

NERI CARLA

DI VITO EMANUELA

DI BIAGIO DANIELA
VILLACORTA PAIMA
PANZETTA GIANLUCA
SUBRANI FRANCESCO
TRAINI CATERINA
MELATTI SONIA
IACOPONI STEFANO
MAGLIO ARTURO
VALLESE VINCENZO

SM60
SM40
SF50
SM55
SM45
SF35
SF55
SM45
SF45
SM45
SF40
SM50
SM60
SM40
SF25
SM35
SF50
SF45
SF55
SM60
SM40
SM50
SF30
SM40
SF45
SM50
SM55
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SM55
SM65
SF55
SF50
SM60
SM65
SM55

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GP MONTORIO

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNNER TRAINER

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ROMA ECOMARATONA
RUNNER TRAINER

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA

USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
RUNCARD

RUN & SMILE

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

FREAKS ALL AROUND
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GO RUNNING

TRAIL DEI MONTI SIMBRUINI
RUNCARD

GO RUNNING

GO RUNNING

TRAIL DEI MONTI SIMBRUINI
RUN & SMILE

GS AVEZZANO

AVIS SPINETO PAGLIARE
GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CAMPO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
BELIEVE FITNESS 2.0

AVIS SPINETO PAGLIARE

3:00:14
3:00:46
3:00:47
3:03:18
3:03:23
3:04:52
3:06:18
3:09:12
3:09:13
3:10:13
3:12:16
3:15:52
3:16:42
3:19:19
3:19:46
3:21:15
3:22:56
3:23:45
3:26:42
3:26:42
3:30:28
3:32:52
3:35:38
3:35:47
3:36:58
3:37:46
3:44:45
3:44:45
3:52:53
3:52:55
4:07:59
4:09:26
4:11:01
4:15:31
4:15:33
4:16:27
4:47:40
5:13:49




